Gallery 110 [Works on Paper]

Artist Title Date Medium Dimensions (cm)
01 Ellsworth Kelly Catalpa Leaf (Feuille) 1965-66 lithograph on paper 89.9 x 62.5
02 Christo Edifice Public Empaqueté, Project (Arc de 1968 screenprint on paper 69.7 X 54,5
Triomphe, Paris)
03 Richard Hamilton People 1968 screenprint, hand-applied and 38.6 X 58.7
sprayed black pigment, self-
adhesive stickers and Letratone on
photograph on paperboard
04 Pablo Picasso Minotauromachy 1935 etching, scraper and engraving on 49.7 x 69.0
paper
05 Brassai Staircase in Montmartre 1932 1932/1973 gelatin silver print 23.8 X 30.6
06 Isamu Wakabayashi Flood of River Sakai 1 1978.8 1978 pencil and color pencil on paper 30.0 x 21.0
07 Jean (Hans) Arp Encircled Sun 1966 woodcut on paper 35.5 x 33.0
08 Heinrich Brummack Fist Aggression 1972 photograph, plastic sheet, cloth and 73.4 x 102.0
cutout with pencil and ink on paper
09 John McLaughlin Untitled 1963 lithograph on paper 45.8 x 57.0
10 Frank Stella Club Onyx-Seven Steps 1967 lithograph on paper 38.1 x 559
11 Roy Lichtenstein Mirrors #1 1972 screenprint, line-out, embossing 71.0 x71.0
and collage with silver foil on paper
12 Genpei Akasegawa A Record of the Wind: Large Version 1988 offset lithograph on paper 72.9 x 103.0
13 Christo and Jeanne-Claude 42,390 Cubic Feet Package, Minneapolis, 1968 screenprint on paper 69.7 x 54.5
1966
14 Kazimir Malevich Suprematist Composition 1916 pencil on paper 20.7 x 11.7
15 Isamu Wakabayashi Flood of River Sakai 1979.4.22 1979 pencil on paper 32.0 x 25.0
16 Shuzo Takiguchi Décalcomanie 1964 gouache on paper 13.7 X 9.8
17 Pablo Picasso Miss Léonie 1910 etching on paper 20.0 x 14.1
18 Andy Warhol Marilyn Monroe (Marilyn) 1967 screenprint on paper 91.5 x 915
19 Richard Hamilton Eine kleine schdne Scheisse fur Dieter 1971 collotype on paper 22.0 x 15.0
20 Roy Lichtenstein Entablature IX 1976 screenprint, collage with black and 74.3 x 114.3

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

Wols

Takeo Yamaguchi

Hiroshi Sugimoto

Tadaaki Kuwayama

Richard Hamilton

Ellsworth Kelly

Kazuo Shiraga

Shuzo Takiguchi

Wols

Yozo Hamaguchi

Niki de Saint Phalle

Richard Hamilton

HUNDERTWASSER

John McLaughlin

Roy Lichtenstein

Isamu Wakabayashi

Wols

Sol Lewitt

Joan Miré

Kazuo Shiraga

Edward Kienholz

Man Ray

SONNENSTERN

Andy Warhol

Takeo Yamaguchi

Arik Brauer

Josef Albers

Andy Warhol

Roy Lichtenstein

Shuzo Takiguchi

Wols

Yozo Hamaguchi

Man Ray

Victor Vasarely

Roy Lichtenstein

Richard Hamilton

Frank Stella

Arik Brauer

SONNENSTERN

Sol Lewitt

Shuzo Takiguchi

Plasma

Drawing

Fifth Avenue Theater, Seattle

Untitled

Self-Portrait

Untitled Red

Eitoku

Décalcomanie

Abstraction

Watermelon

Golem, Jerusalem

Interior (State)

Spiral Wanting to Get a Mountain

Untitled

Cathedral #1

Untitled I

Untitled

Composite Series

Daily Magic

Buson

The Marrige Icon

The Rope-dancer accompanies herself
with her shadows

The Scales of the Butt-Moon Morality
Court

Flowers

Drawing

Cast thy bread upon the waters: For thou
shall find it after many days Ecclesiastes
11:1

Mitered Squares h

Marilyn Monroe (Marilyn)

Wallpaper with Blue Floor Interior

Blotting Paper

Bastion

32 Cherries

Symphony or Orchestra

Oerveng 1 (Album Clarities)

Mirrors #3

The Critic Laughs

Los Alamitos

Pride goeth before destruction and an
haughty spirit before a fall Proverbs 16:18

The Goshawk of Peace Leads the Angel of
Peace to Elysium

Forms Derived from a Cube (color)

Décalcomanie

date unknown

1981

1997

1991

1967

1988

1990

1962

1949

1979

1991

1964

1960

1963

1969

1976-78

1942/43

1971

1959

1990

1972

1970

1958

1970

1970

1970-71

1976

1967

1992

1962

1951

1979

1970

1970

1972

1968

1972

1970-71

1960

1991

1962

silver foil, lithograph and embossing
on paper

drypoint on paper

watercolor on paper

gelatin silver print

aquatint and etching on paper

screenprint on paper

lithograph on paper

lithograph on paper

gouache on paper

gouache and ink on paper

color mezzotint on paper

lithograph on paper

screenprint on paper

watercolor, tempera, paper

lithograph on paper

lithograph and screenprint on
paper

pencil, watercolor, paper

gouache and ink on paper

screenprint on paper

etching and aquatint on paper

lithograph on paper

offset lithograph on paper,
photograph, watercolor, polyester
resin, nylon lace, Plexiglas, wood
frame and brass tag

lithograph on paper

color pencil on paper

screenprint on paper

watercolor on paper

color aquatint on paper

screenprint on paper

screenprint on paper

screenprint and clear coat on paper
with Mylar backing on plywood

ink on blotting paper

gouache and ink on paper

color mezzotint on paper

etching and aquatint on paper

screenprint on paper

screenprint, line-cut and embossing
on paper

enamel, stickers, laminated offset
lithograph and screenprint on
paper

screenprint on paper

color aquatint on paper

color pencil on paper

screenprint on paper

gouache on paper

8.3 x7.9(32.5 x
25.0)

54.0 x 38.0

51.0 X 61.0

78.0 x 60.0

28.3 x 21.2

113.7 x 103.5

82.0 x 60.0

20.0 x 13.6

18.5 x 13.0

24.0 x 55.0

40.0 x 41.8

49.0 X 63.6

40.0 x 63.0

27.8 x 38.0

106.2 X 68.6

79.2 x 109.5

14.0 x 20.0

50.8 x 50.8

16.0 X 41.5

60.0 x 82.0

32.0 x 1325

49.6 x 69.7

73.0 x 51.0

915 x 915

58.0 x 27.0

31.5 x 40.0

28.5 x 28.5

915 x 915

259.1 x 381.0

21.5 x 155

25.8 x 18.0

20.0 x 20.0

47.0 x 32.0

40.0 x 40.0

71.0 x 71.0

34.2 X 26.2

51.4 x 203.5

31.5 x 40.0

51.0 x 73.0

81.5 x 815

19.7 X 13.8


https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/art/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/art/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/download_file/view/202/
https://twitter.com/kawamura_dic
https://twitter.com/kawamura_dic
https://www.instagram.com/kawamura_dic_museum/
https://www.instagram.com/kawamura_dic_museum/
https://www.youtube.com/user/KawamuraMuseum
https://www.youtube.com/user/KawamuraMuseum
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/
http://www.dic-global.com/en/
http://www.dic-global.com/en/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/art/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/art/exhibition/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/art/exhibition-next/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/art/collection/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/art/collection-current/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/art/exhibition-past/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/nature/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/architecture/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/architecture/ichiro-ebihara
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/architecture/prologue
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/architecture/exhibition-room
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/architecture/rothko-room
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/architecture/gallery200
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/architecture/sign
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/information/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/information/access/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/information/schedule/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/information/map/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/information/guide/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/information/group/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/information/barrier-free/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/information/manners/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/about/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/news/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/restaurant/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/tearoom/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/shop/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/gift/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/spot/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/press/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/contact/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/terms/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/privacy/
http://www.dic-global.com/ja/index.html
http://www.dic-global.com/ja/index.html
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/art
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/nature
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/architecture
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/information/access/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/en/information/schedule/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/ccm/system/page/checkout/541/-/1738897115%3Ada8f998b7aa16ea3d819d08a98a105d2/?redirect=/en/art/collection-current
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/ccm/system/page/checkout/541/add-block/1738897115%3Ada8f998b7aa16ea3d819d08a98a105d2/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/index.php/dashboard/
https://cms-museum.dic-global.com/ccm/system/dialogs/help/help/?ccm_token=1738897115:0dd0174aaa02b8b04084f15406d6ca19



