Gallery 110 [Works on Paper]

Artist	Title	Date	Medium	Dimensions (cm)
01 Ellsworth Kelly	Catalpa Leaf (Feuille)	1965-66	lithograph on paper	89.9 × 62.5
02 Christo	Edifice Public Empaqueté, Project (Arc de Triomphe, Paris)	1968	screenprint on paper	69.7 × 54.5
03 Richard Hamilton	People	1968	screenprint, hand-applied and sprayed black pigment, self- adhesive stickers and Letratone on photograph on paperboard	38.6 × 58.7
04 Pablo Picasso	Minotauromachy	1935	etching, scraper and engraving on paper	49.7 × 69.0
05 Brassaï	Staircase in Montmartre 1932	1932/1973	gelatin silver print	23.8 × 30.6
06 Isamu Wakabayashi	Flood of River Sakai 1 1978.8	1978	pencil and color pencil on paper	30.0 × 21.0
07 Jean (Hans) Arp	Encircled Sun	1966	woodcut on paper	35.5 × 33.0
08 Heinrich Brummack	Fist Aggression	1972	photograph, plastic sheet, cloth and cutout with pencil and ink on paper	73.4 × 102.0
09 John McLaughlin	Untitled	1963	lithograph on paper	45.8 × 57.0
10 Frank Stella	Club Onyx-Seven Steps	1967	lithograph on paper	38.1 × 55.9
11 Roy Lichtenstein	Mirrors #1	1972	screenprint, line-out, embossing and collage with silver foil on paper	71.0 × 71.0
12 Genpei Akasegawa	A Record of the Wind: Large Version	1988	offset lithograph on paper	72.9 × 103.0
13 Christo and Jeanne-Claude	42,390 Cubic Feet Package, Minneapolis, 1966	1968	screenprint on paper	69.7 × 54.5
14 Kazimir Malevich	Suprematist Composition	1916	pencil on paper	20.7 × 11.7
15 Isamu Wakabayashi	Flood of River Sakai 1979.4.22	1979	pencil on paper	32.0 × 25.0
16 Shuzo Takiguchi17 Pablo Picasso	Décalcomanie Miss Léonie	1964 	gouache on paper etching on paper	13.7 × 9.8 20.0 × 14.1
17 Fablo Plcasso 18 Andy Warhol	Marilyn Monroe (Marilyn)	1910	screenprint on paper	91.5 × 91.5
19 Richard Hamilton	Eine kleine schöne Scheisse für Dieter	1971	collotype on paper	22.0 × 15.0
20 Roy Lichtenstein	Entablature IX	1976	screenprint, collage with black and silver foil, lithograph and embossing	74.3 × 114.3
	Placma	dato unite	on paper	83 x 70/225 ··
21 Wols	Plasma	date unknown	drypoint on paper	8.3 × 7.9 (32.5 × 25.0)
22 Takeo Yamaguchi	Drawing	1981	watercolor on paper	54.0 × 38.0
23 Hiroshi Sugimoto24 Tadaaki Kuwayama	Fifth Avenue Theater, Seattle	1997 	gelatin silver printaquatint and etching on paper	51.0 × 61.0 78.0 × 60.0
25 Richard Hamilton	Self-Portrait	1967	screenprint on paper	28.3 × 21.2
26 Ellsworth Kelly	Untitled Red	1988	lithograph on paper	113.7 × 103.5
27 Kazuo Shiraga	Eitoku	1990	lithograph on paper	82.0 × 60.0
28 Shuzo Takiguchi	Décalcomanie	1962	gouache on paper	20.0 × 13.6
29 Wols	Abstraction	1949	gouache and ink on paper	18.5 × 13.0
30 Yozo Hamaguchi	Watermelon	1979	color mezzotint on paper	24.0 × 55.0
31 Niki de Saint Phalle	Golem, Jerusalem	1991	lithograph on paper	40.0 × 41.8
32 Richard Hamilton33 HUNDERTWASSER	Interior (State) 	1964 	screenprint on paper watercolor, tempera, paper	49.0 × 63.6 40.0 × 63.0
34 John McLaughlin	Untitled	1963	lithograph on paper	27.8 × 38.0
35 Roy Lichtenstein	Cathedral #1	1969	lithograph and screenprint on paper	106.2 × 68.6
36 Isamu Wakabayashi	Untitled II	1976-78	paper pencil, watercolor, paper	79.2 × 109.5
37 Wols	Untitled	1942/43	gouache and ink on paper	14.0 × 20.0
38 Sol Lewitt	Composite Series	1971	screenprint on paper	50.8 × 50.8
39 Joan Miró	Daily Magic	1959	etching and aquatint on paper	16.0 × 41.5
40 Kazuo Shiraga	Buson	1990	lithograph on paper	60.0 × 82.0
41 Edward Kienholz	The Marrige Icon	1972	offset lithograph on paper, photograph, watercolor, polyester resin, nylon lace, Plexiglas, wood frame and brass tag	32.0 × 132.5
42 Man Ray	The Rope-dancer accompanies herself with her shadows	1970	lithograph on paper	49.6 × 69.7
43 SONNENSTERN	The Scales of the Butt-Moon Morality Court	1958	color pencil on paper	73.0 × 51.0
44 Andy Warhol	Flowers	1970	screenprint on paper	91.5 × 91.5
45 Takeo Yamaguchi	Drawing	1970	watercolor on paper	58.0 × 27.0
46 Arik Brauer	Cast thy bread upon the waters: For thou shall find it after many days Ecclesiastes 11:1	1970-71	color aquatint on paper	31.5 × 40.0
47 Josef Albers	Mitered Squares h	1976	screenprint on paper	28.5 × 28.5
48 Andy Warhol	Marilyn Monroe (Marilyn)	1967	screenprint on paper	91.5 × 91.5
49 Roy Lichtenstein	Wallpaper with Blue Floor Interior	1992	screenprint and clear coat on paper with Mylar backing on plywood	259.1 × 381.0
50 Shuzo Takiguchi	Blotting Paper	1962	ink on blotting paper	21.5 × 15.5
51 Wols	Bastion	1951	gouache and ink on paper	25.8 × 18.0
52 Yozo Hamaguchi	32 Cherries	1979	color mezzotint on paper	20.0 × 20.0
53 Man Ray	Symphony or Orchestra	1970	etching and aquatint on paper	47.0 × 32.0
54 Victor Vasarely55 Roy Lichtenstein	Oerveng 1 (Album Clarities) Mirrors #3	1970 	screenprint on paper screenprint, line-cut and embossing	40.0 × 40.0 71.0 × 71.0
55 Roy Lichtenstein 56 Richard Hamilton	The Critic Laughs	1972	on paper enamel, stickers, laminated offset lithograph and screenprint on	34.2 × 26.2
57 Frank Stella	Los Alamitos	1972	paper screenprint on paper	51.4 × 203.5
57 Frank Stella 58 Arik Brauer	Pride goeth before destruction and an	1972	color aquatint on paper	31.5 × 40.0
59 SONNENSTERN	haughty spirit before a fall Proverbs 16:18 The Goshawk of Peace Leads the Angel of Peace to Elysium	1960	color pencil on paper	51.0 × 73.0
60 Sol Lewitt	Forms Derived from a Cube (color)	1991	screenprint on paper	81.5 × 81.5
61 Shuzo Takiguchi	Décalcomanie	1962	gouache on paper	19.7 × 13.8

3		